

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6678

FOR: Bituminous Pavement (Mill & Thin Lift Overlay)

ROAD NO.: 101/100/1E
 LOCATION: Various Locations
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	SECTION 3	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	61,310.00	162,085.00	229,730.00	453,125.00	16,000.00	469,125.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	99,190.00	240,490.00	333,600.00	673,280.00	20,000.00	693,280.00
Borland Construction Inc.	94,120.00	254,220.00	356,800.00	705,140.00	18,000.00	723,140.00
Bituminex Paving Ltd.	118,090.00	302,210.00	411,200.00	831,500.00	30,000.00	861,500.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6678

FOR: Bituminous Pavement (Mill & Thin Lift Overlay)

ROAD NO.: 101/100/1E
 LOCATION: Various Locations
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION I: Bituminous Pavement (Mill & Thin Lift Overlay)

ROAD NO.: 101
 LOCATION: Various Locations
 LENGTH: 1.1

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: P0104116
 PROJECT NO.: 7186

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Bituminex Paving Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	2,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	6,200.00	6,200.00
Traffic Control Level V (Mod)	1	lump sum	1,900.00	1,900.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Milling Bituminous Pavement	4,400	m2	2.50	11,000.00	2.60	11,440.00	4.30	18,920.00	6.60	29,040.00
Rec Bit Pvmt Cl 'B' (Oils Supp by Cont) (Mod)	550	t	76.20	41,910.00	115.00	63,250.00	110.00	60,500.00	115.00	63,250.00
Temporary Overlay Markers (Mod)	100	each	5.00	500.00	5.00	500.00	7.00	700.00	6.00	600.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
				61,310.00		99,190.00		94,120.00		118,090.00
	BID TOTAL			453,125.00		673,280.00		705,140.00		831,500.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6678

FOR: Bituminous Pavement (Mill & Thin Lift Overlay)

ROAD NO.: 101/100/1E
 LOCATION: Various Locations
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION II: Bituminous Pavement (Mill & Thin Lift Overlay)

ROAD NO.: 100
 LOCATION: Various Locations
 LENGTH: 3.1

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: P0104016
 PROJECT NO.: 7185

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Bituminex Paving Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	8,600.00	8,600.00
Traffic Control Level V Bilingual (Mod)	1	lump sum	4,655.00	4,655.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	27,000.00	27,000.00
Milling Bituminous Pavement	12,400	m2	2.20	27,280.00	2.60	32,240.00	4.30	53,320.00	5.90	73,160.00
Rec Bit Pvmt Cl 'B' (Oils Supp by Cont) (Mod)	1,550	t	73.00	113,150.00	115.00	178,250.00	110.00	170,500.00	115.00	178,250.00
Temporary Overlay Markers (Mod)	200	each	5.00	1,000.00	5.00	1,000.00	7.00	1,400.00	6.00	1,200.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00	4,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
				162,085.00		240,490.00		254,220.00		302,210.00
	BID TOTAL			453,125.00		673,280.00		705,140.00		831,500.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6678

FOR: Bituminous Pavement (Mill & Thin Lift Overlay)

ROAD NO.: 101/100/1E
 LOCATION: Various Locations
 LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.:

SECTION III: Bituminous Pavement (Mill & Thin Lift Overlay)

ROAD NO.: 1E
 LOCATION: Various Locations
 LENGTH: 2

REGION 1
 WORK ORDER NO.: P0103916
 PROJECT NO.: 7184

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Bituminex Paving Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	2,000.00	2,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	9,200.00	9,200.00
Traffic Control Level V Bilingual (Mod)	1	lump sum	6,250.00	6,250.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	31,000.00	31,000.00
Milling Bituminous Pavement	16,000	m2	2.20	35,200.00	2.60	41,600.00	4.30	68,800.00	6.00	96,000.00
Rec Bit Pvmt Cl 'B' (Oils Supp by Cont) (Mod)	2,100	t	71.80	150,780.00	115.00	241,500.00	113.00	237,300.00	114.00	239,400.00
Temporary Overlay Markers (Mod)	100	each	5.00	500.00	5.00	500.00	7.00	700.00	6.00	600.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Contingency (formerly Extra Work)	1	\$	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
				229,730.00		333,600.00		356,800.00		411,200.00
	BID TOTAL			453,125.00		673,280.00		705,140.00		831,500.00